(rennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto .
Settembre

Ottobre .

Novembre

Dicembre .

Gennaio
Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio

Agosto .

Settembre

Ottobre :

Novembre

Dicembre

Tavora XI. - N.

1920

965

.034

61

62

Casse Postali di Risparmio: Credito dei depositanti

1922
476 I
526
619 T,
651
668 I
627
374 1
<537
500 b
-455 I
470 t
515 I.
Qo 88
93 91
99 97
10T 99
102 100
100 98
06 95
94 93
92 90
89 88
90 88

- 550

.566
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1926

1923 1924
1.555 I.660 1.664 I.801
I.551 1.659 1.665 1.801
I.534 I.642 1.055, 1I.795
1,528 25037 1.666 1.810
1.544 I.65¢4 1.669 = 1.849
1.569 1.684 1721 1.8
1.586 1.705 15732 r.892
1.594 L5730 1.724 I.892

Numeri indici (Base 1.634
(Base 1.770

95 04 102 I02
95 04 102 I02
94 93 10T 101
94 92 102 102
94 93 104 I04
96 95 105 106
97 96 106 107
98 97 106 107
97 97 104 106
a8 98 100 I02
97 97 o8 100

—

-
=

-

PN
I
J

99
99
100

100

99

90

95

I0I

I0I

1927
. 5906 1.811
581 1.793
625 1.846
WOFg it gy
-736  I.963
799 T 2,00
822 2.090
BI85 2i0gT
810 2.085
J0 s A T
812 2.085
rol s to A iy
98 102
97 101
99 o4
103 108
106 IT2
110 117
12 718
IIX 118
IIT 118
110 117
THT II8

(Rapporto al prezzo delle merci)

-

1928

.395

.Q07
.892
.388

.887

11a
f17
116
116
116
116
118
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